
Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 6
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

-18

GT3 (B Main)

Hungate, Jim 11 25 6:09.401 13.942 14.234 14.377 914.660

Quedensley, Drew 22 24 6:04.256 14.181 14.307 14.382 1014.835

Rief, Dylan 33 23 6:07.237 14.443 14.797 14.982 1115.673

Moczynski, Jeffery 44 23 6:11.903 4.66615.291 15.349 15.456 1215.879

Bailey, Ken 55 21 6:01.918 14.618 14.889 15.048 1317.365

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 14
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

-18

GT3 (A3 Main)

Folsom, Jimmie 21 26 6:13.999 13.609 13.716 13.790 213.947

Price, Tony 32 25 6:05.110 13.731 13.924 14.018 314.254

Crouch, Curt 43 25 6:07.277 2.16714.040 14.151 14.189 414.416

Beck, Bernie 74 25 6:10.561 5.45113.838 13.913 14.002 714.405

Lachance, Andy 55 25 6:10.691 5.58113.637 13.907 14.115 514.418

Quedensley, Liam 66 25 6:13.217 8.10713.928 14.154 14.253 614.555

Starr, Jim 87 24 6:08.170 14.449 14.660 14.753 815.004

Lydon, Charlie 18 0 1

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

GT3

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

-18

6:12.258Lydon, Charlie 1 6:13.805 100 100 93 200127 27 8 931.

6:01.799Folsom, Jimmie 2 6:02.218 6:13.999 99 99 100 199226 26 261 992.

6:04.563Price, Tony 3 6:02.737 6:05.110 98 98 99 197325 25 252 983.

6:13.227Quedensley, Liam 4 6:07.643 6:13.217 97 97 95 194425 25 256 954.

6:05.688Beck, Bernie 5 6:11.931 6:10.561 96 96 97 193524 25 254 965.

6:11.046Crouch, Curt 8 5:46.824 6:07.277 93 93 98 191824 22 253 936.

6:08.816Lachance, Andy 7 6:08.704 6:10.691 94 94 96 190724 24 255 947.

6:08.134Starr, Jim 6 6:08.181 6:08.170 95 95 94 190624 24 247 948.



Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 7
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

-18

GT3 (A2 Main)

Lydon, Charlie 11 27 6:13.805 13.432 13.525 13.590 113.747

Folsom, Jimmie 22 26 6:02.218 13.532 13.723 13.776 213.863

Price, Tony 33 25 6:02.737 13.731 13.900 13.964 314.220

Quedensley, Liam 64 25 6:07.643 4.90613.856 14.005 14.086 614.253

Beck, Bernie 75 25 6:11.931 9.19413.684 14.092 14.167 714.398

Starr, Jim 86 24 6:08.181 14.275 14.470 14.715 815.121

Lachance, Andy 57 24 6:08.704 0.52314.015 14.114 14.217 514.927

Crouch, Curt 48 22 5:46.824 14.209 14.525 14.814 415.611

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

GT3

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

-18

6:12.258Lydon, Charlie 1 6:13.805 100 100 0 200127 27 9991.

6:01.799Folsom, Jimmie 2 6:02.218 99 99 0 198226 26 9992.

6:04.563Price, Tony 3 6:02.737 98 98 0 196325 25 9993.

6:13.227Quedensley, Liam 4 6:07.643 97 97 0 194425 25 9994.

6:05.688Beck, Bernie 5 6:11.931 96 96 0 192524 25 9995.

6:08.134Starr, Jim 6 6:08.181 95 95 0 190624 24 9996.

6:08.816Lachance, Andy 7 6:08.704 94 94 0 188724 24 9997.

6:11.046Crouch, Curt 8 5:46.824 93 93 0 186824 22 9998.

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 1
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

-18

GT3 (A1 Main)

Lydon, Charlie 11 27 6:12.258 13.388 13.514 13.583 113.707

Folsom, Jimmie 22 26 6:01.799 13.524 13.604 13.708 213.812

Price, Tony 33 25 6:04.563 13.977 14.098 14.172 314.415

Quedensley, Liam 64 25 6:13.227 8.66414.022 14.199 14.263 614.488

Beck, Bernie 75 24 6:05.688 13.913 14.086 14.202 714.554

Starr, Jim 86 24 6:08.134 2.44614.010 14.393 14.578 815.045

Lachance, Andy 57 24 6:08.816 3.12813.997 14.208 14.320 514.899

Crouch, Curt 48 24 6:11.046 5.35814.113 14.171 14.259 414.560

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

GT3

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

-18



6:12.258Lydon, Charlie 1 100 0 0 10027 9991.

6:01.799Folsom, Jimmie 2 99 0 0 9926 9992.

6:04.563Price, Tony 3 98 0 0 9825 9993.

6:13.227Quedensley, Liam 4 97 0 0 9725 9994.

6:05.688Beck, Bernie 5 96 0 0 9624 9995.

6:08.134Starr, Jim 6 95 0 0 9524 9996.

6:08.816Lachance, Andy 7 94 0 0 9424 9997.

6:11.046Crouch, Curt 8 93 0 0 9324 9998.

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 15
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

-18

GT1 (A3 Main)

Salter, Dustin 31 28 6:12.075 12.426 12.622 12.729 312.945

Burns, Kerry 42 27 6:06.974 12.936 13.018 13.074 413.200

Dailey, Paul 23 5 1:23.627 12.945 2

Viernes, Calvin 54 5 4:08.025 164.39817.343 5

Lohaus, Bruce 15 0 1

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

GT1

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

-18

6:08.351Lohaus, Bruce 1 6:01.142 100 100 96 200128 28 5 961.

6:11.408Salter, Dustin 2 6:10.112 6:12.075 99 98 100 199328 28 281 982.

6:13.295Dailey, Paul 3 6:05.786 1:23.627 98 99 98 197228 28 53 983.

6:08.992Burns, Kerry 4 6:00.627 6:06.974 97 97 99 196426 26 272 974.

6:04.047Viernes, Calvin 5 6:07.726 4:08.025 96 96 97 193522 20 54 965.

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 8
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

-18

GT1 (A2 Main)

Lohaus, Bruce 11 28 6:01.142 12.642 12.718 12.754 112.833

Dailey, Paul 22 28 6:05.786 4.64412.404 12.671 12.731 212.905

Salter, Dustin 33 28 6:10.112 8.97012.482 12.628 12.711 312.936

Burns, Kerry 44 26 6:00.627 12.999 13.265 13.311 413.488

Viernes, Calvin 55 20 6:07.726 13.863 15.896 16.700 5

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

GT1

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

-18



6:08.351Lohaus, Bruce 1 6:01.142 100 100 0 200128 28 9991.

6:13.295Dailey, Paul 3 6:05.786 98 99 0 197228 28 9992.

6:11.408Salter, Dustin 2 6:10.112 99 98 0 197328 28 9993.

6:08.992Burns, Kerry 4 6:00.627 97 97 0 194426 26 9994.

6:04.047Viernes, Calvin 5 6:07.726 96 96 0 192522 20 9995.

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 2
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

-18

GT1 (A1 Main)

Lohaus, Bruce 11 28 6:08.351 12.515 12.639 12.716 112.839

Salter, Dustin 32 28 6:11.408 3.05712.478 12.681 12.774 312.967

Dailey, Paul 23 28 6:13.295 4.94412.551 12.704 12.765 212.934

Burns, Kerry 44 26 6:08.992 13.056 13.332 13.419 413.707

Viernes, Calvin 55 22 6:04.047 13.443 14.395 14.991 516.676

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

GT1

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

-18

6:08.351Lohaus, Bruce 1 100 0 0 10028 9991.

6:11.408Salter, Dustin 2 99 0 0 9928 9992.

6:13.295Dailey, Paul 3 98 0 0 9828 9993.

6:08.992Burns, Kerry 4 97 0 0 9726 9994.

6:04.047Viernes, Calvin 5 96 0 0 9622 9995.

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 12
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

-18

MINI (B Main)

Starr, Jim 11 22 6:00.062 15.483 15.771 15.891 916.392

Price, Tony 22 21 6:06.315 16.201 16.465 16.653 10

Hungate, Jim 33 21 6:08.306 1.99116.211 16.391 16.512 11

Shald, Augustus 44 21 6:10.458 4.14316.415 16.659 16.811 12

Moczynski, Jeffery 55 20 6:13.566 16.681 17.131 17.477 13

Price, Luke 76 19 6:08.054 17.631 18.056 18.371 15

Andrews, Cade 67 16 6:17.054 16.844 17.428 17.623 14

Relerford, Calvin 88 15 6:09.633 21.993 23.098 24.099 16



Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 16
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

-18

MINI (A3 Main)

Lydon, Charlie 31 25 6:13.414 14.569 14.678 14.734 314.875

Sturgeon, Alex 42 25 6:14.930 1.51614.638 14.792 14.832 414.911

Folsom, Jimmie 73 24 6:03.716 14.627 14.779 14.851 715.028

Shald, Jason 54 24 6:04.074 0.35814.830 14.893 14.941 515.080

Garvin, Stan 85 24 6:06.564 2.84814.858 14.936 14.976 815.125

Weir, David 26 24 6:06.939 3.22314.695 14.828 14.880 215.054

McKinney, Ken 67 23 6:11.827 14.898 15.039 15.227 616.048

Wippler, Erik 18 0 1

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

MINI

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

-18

6:01.861Wippler, Erik 1 6:14.626 100 100 93 200124 25 8 931.

6:09.680Lydon, Charlie 4 6:03.860 6:13.414 97 99 100 199224 24 251 972.

6:05.459Sturgeon, Alex 2 6:07.632 6:14.930 99 98 99 198324 24 252 983.

6:05.642Weir, David 3 6:09.271 6:06.939 98 96 95 194524 24 246 954.

6:00.916Folsom, Jimmie 7 6:14.951 6:03.716 94 95 98 193623 24 243 945.

6:01.399Garvin, Stan 8 6:08.458 6:06.564 93 97 96 193423 24 245 936.

6:15.706Shald, Jason 6 6:12.398 6:04.074 95 93 97 192824 21 244 937.

6:11.967McKinney, Ken 5 6:10.575 6:11.827 96 94 94 190724 23 237 948.

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 9
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

-18

MINI (A2 Main)

Wippler, Erik 11 25 6:14.626 14.537 14.649 14.706 114.904

Lydon, Charlie 32 24 6:03.860 14.662 14.793 14.859 315.024

Sturgeon, Alex 43 24 6:07.632 3.77214.789 14.904 14.944 415.063

Garvin, Stan 84 24 6:08.458 4.59814.884 14.977 15.032 815.141

Weir, David 25 24 6:09.271 5.41114.937 14.980 15.001 215.149

Folsom, Jimmie 76 24 6:14.951 11.09114.874 14.974 15.029 715.230

McKinney, Ken 67 23 6:10.575 14.899 15.014 15.089 615.758

Shald, Jason 58 21 6:12.398 15.524 15.671 16.215 5

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

MINI

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

-18



6:01.861Wippler, Erik 1 6:14.626 100 100 0 200124 25 9991.

6:05.459Sturgeon, Alex 2 6:07.632 99 98 0 197324 24 9992.

6:09.680Lydon, Charlie 4 6:03.860 97 99 0 196224 24 9993.

6:05.642Weir, David 3 6:09.271 98 96 0 194524 24 9994.

6:01.399Garvin, Stan 8 6:08.458 93 97 0 190423 24 9995.

6:11.967McKinney, Ken 5 6:10.575 96 94 0 190724 23 9996.

6:00.916Folsom, Jimmie 7 6:14.951 94 95 0 189623 24 9997.

6:15.706Shald, Jason 6 6:12.398 95 93 0 188824 21 9998.

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 3
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

-18

MINI (A1 Main)

Wippler, Erik 11 24 6:01.861 14.795 14.845 14.901 115.009

Sturgeon, Alex 42 24 6:05.459 3.59814.932 15.005 15.046 415.146

Weir, David 23 24 6:05.642 3.78114.692 14.790 14.843 215.027

Lydon, Charlie 34 24 6:09.680 7.81914.737 14.866 14.914 315.146

McKinney, Ken 65 24 6:11.967 10.10614.845 14.989 15.066 615.322

Shald, Jason 56 24 6:15.706 13.84514.970 15.119 15.200 515.443

Folsom, Jimmie 77 23 6:00.916 14.682 14.949 15.021 715.526

Garvin, Stan 88 23 6:01.399 0.48314.854 15.030 15.090 815.495

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

MINI

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

-18

6:01.861Wippler, Erik 1 100 0 0 10024 9991.

6:05.459Sturgeon, Alex 2 99 0 0 9924 9992.

6:05.642Weir, David 3 98 0 0 9824 9993.

6:09.680Lydon, Charlie 4 97 0 0 9724 9994.

6:11.967McKinney, Ken 5 96 0 0 9624 9995.

6:15.706Shald, Jason 6 95 0 0 9524 9996.

6:00.916Folsom, Jimmie 7 94 0 0 9423 9997.

6:01.399Garvin, Stan 8 93 0 0 9323 9998.



Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 17
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

-18

GT2 (A3 Main)

Vang, Vue 21 28 6:02.659 12.559 12.651 12.702 212.803

Weir, David 32 28 6:13.086 10.42712.898 13.023 13.095 313.208

Salter, Dustin 53 27 6:00.357 12.468 12.935 13.004 513.150

Burns, Kerry 64 26 6:01.538 13.311 13.362 13.435 613.647

Beck, Bernie 75 24 6:04.991 13.890 14.138 14.381 714.859

Lohaus, Bruce 16 0 1

Dailey, Paul 47 0 4

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

GT2

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

-18

6:01.534Lohaus, Bruce 1 6:12.774 100 100 95 200128 29 6 951.

6:03.698Vang, Vue 2 6:00.045 6:02.659 99 99 100 199228 28 281 992.

6:08.776Salter, Dustin 3 6:03.806 6:00.357 98 98 98 196327 27 273 983.

2:07.758Weir, David 7 5:09.878 6:13.086 94 96 99 19559 23 282 944.

6:09.536Burns, Kerry 4 5:00.773 6:01.538 97 95 97 194626 21 264 955.

6:00.517Beck, Bernie 5 6:04.991 96 94 96 192724 245 946.

2:48.375Dailey, Paul 6 6:03.299 95 97 94 192412 26 7 947.

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 10
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

-18

GT2 (A2 Main)

Lohaus, Bruce 11 29 6:12.774 12.498 12.540 12.603 112.731

Vang, Vue 22 28 6:00.045 12.261 12.416 12.495 212.623

Salter, Dustin 53 27 6:03.806 12.811 13.053 13.118 513.222

Dailey, Paul 44 26 6:03.299 12.950 13.114 13.205 413.425

Weir, David 35 23 5:09.878 12.929 13.026 13.098 313.334

Burns, Kerry 66 21 5:00.773 13.404 13.668 13.744 614.368

Beck, Bernie 77 0 7

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

GT2

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

-18

6:01.534Lohaus, Bruce 1 6:12.774 100 100 0 200128 29 9991.

6:03.698Vang, Vue 2 6:00.045 99 99 0 198228 28 9992.

6:08.776Salter, Dustin 3 6:03.806 98 98 0 196327 27 9993.



6:09.536Burns, Kerry 4 5:00.773 97 95 0 192626 21 9994.

2:48.375Dailey, Paul 6 6:03.299 95 97 0 192412 26 9995.

2:07.758Weir, David 7 5:09.878 94 96 0 19059 23 9996.

6:00.517Beck, Bernie 5 96 94 0 190724 9997.

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 4
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

-18

GT2 (A1 Main)

Lohaus, Bruce 11 28 6:01.534 12.429 12.555 12.602 112.694

Vang, Vue 22 28 6:03.698 2.16412.511 12.537 12.596 212.705

Salter, Dustin 53 27 6:08.776 12.953 13.056 13.131 513.288

Burns, Kerry 64 26 6:09.536 13.461 13.611 13.675 613.991

Beck, Bernie 75 24 6:00.517 14.018 14.180 14.260 714.650

Dailey, Paul 46 12 2:48.375 13.146 13.390 13.698 4

Weir, David 37 9 2:07.758 13.205 13.759 3

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

GT2

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

-18

6:01.534Lohaus, Bruce 1 100 0 0 10028 9991.

6:03.698Vang, Vue 2 99 0 0 9928 9992.

6:08.776Salter, Dustin 3 98 0 0 9827 9993.

6:09.536Burns, Kerry 4 97 0 0 9726 9994.

6:00.517Beck, Bernie 5 96 0 0 9624 9995.

2:48.375Dailey, Paul 6 95 0 0 9512 9996.

2:07.758Weir, David 7 94 0 0 949 9997.

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 13
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

-18

F1 (B Main)

Garvin, Stan 11 26 6:00.386 13.381 13.569 13.621 813.753

Hosick, Dustin 42 26 6:09.713 9.32713.316 13.617 13.716 1113.941

Singh, Vishal 23 21 5:05.818 13.453 13.636 13.743 9

Pepe, Ken 34 7 1:55.204 14.051 16.824 10



Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 18
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

-18

F1 (A3 Main)

Wippler, Erik 31 28 6:03.376 12.653 12.737 12.781 312.864

King, Rob 12 28 6:10.127 6.75112.788 12.852 12.901 113.049

Ski, Tim 23 28 6:11.390 8.01412.781 12.862 12.919 213.036

Vang, Vue 74 28 6:11.660 8.28412.762 12.896 12.931 713.039

Hall, Jason 45 27 6:00.263 12.691 12.730 12.788 412.908

McKinney, Ken 56 27 6:06.531 6.26812.639 12.854 12.915 513.052

Gochanour, Dustin 67 26 6:02.388 13.016 13.114 13.213 613.540

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

F1

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

-18

6:05.365Wippler, Erik 1 6:05.754 6:03.376 100 99 100 200228 28 281 991.

6:07.737King, Rob 2 6:05.325 6:10.127 99 100 99 199128 28 282 992.

6:11.872Ski, Tim 3 6:00.982 6:11.390 98 97 98 196428 27 283 973.

6:11.205Vang, Vue 6 6:12.843 6:11.660 95 98 97 195327 28 284 954.

6:12.840Hall, Jason 4 6:01.522 6:00.263 97 95 96 193628 26 275 955.

6:06.280Gochanour, Dustin 5 6:12.545 6:02.388 96 96 94 192527 27 267 946.

1:55.108McKinney, Ken 7 6:00.681 6:06.531 94 94 95 18978 25 276 947.

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 11
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

-18

F1 (A2 Main)

King, Rob 11 28 6:05.325 12.673 12.842 12.892 112.964

Wippler, Erik 32 28 6:05.754 0.42912.596 12.694 12.750 312.880

Vang, Vue 73 28 6:12.843 7.51812.965 13.002 13.028 713.100

Ski, Tim 24 27 6:00.982 12.690 12.800 12.854 212.945

Gochanour, Dustin 65 27 6:12.545 11.56312.812 13.205 13.246 613.376

Hall, Jason 46 26 6:01.522 12.590 12.830 12.883 413.021

McKinney, Ken 57 25 6:00.681 12.906 13.038 13.101 513.388

Multiple Main Scores
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Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

F1

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

-18

6:05.365Wippler, Erik 1 6:05.754 100 99 0 199228 28 9991.

6:07.737King, Rob 2 6:05.325 99 100 0 199128 28 9992.

6:11.872Ski, Tim 3 6:00.982 98 97 0 195428 27 9993.



6:11.205Vang, Vue 6 6:12.843 95 98 0 193327 28 9994.

6:12.840Hall, Jason 4 6:01.522 97 95 0 192628 26 9995.

6:06.280Gochanour, Dustin 5 6:12.545 96 96 0 192527 27 9996.

1:55.108McKinney, Ken 7 6:00.681 94 94 0 18878 25 9997.

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 5
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

-18

F1 (A1 Main)

Wippler, Erik 31 28 6:05.365 12.611 12.805 12.838 312.901

King, Rob 12 28 6:07.737 2.37212.538 12.699 12.768 112.912

Ski, Tim 23 28 6:11.872 6.50712.660 12.866 12.916 212.992

Hall, Jason 44 28 6:12.840 7.47512.590 12.668 12.745 412.845

Gochanour, Dustin 65 27 6:06.280 13.037 13.094 13.137 613.247

Vang, Vue 76 27 6:11.205 4.92512.772 12.857 12.925 713.096

McKinney, Ken 57 8 1:55.108 12.970 13.266 5

Multiple Main Scores
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Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

F1

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

-18

6:05.365Wippler, Erik 1 100 0 0 10028 9991.

6:07.737King, Rob 2 99 0 0 9928 9992.

6:11.872Ski, Tim 3 98 0 0 9828 9993.

6:12.840Hall, Jason 4 97 0 0 9728 9994.

6:06.280Gochanour, Dustin 5 96 0 0 9627 9995.

6:11.205Vang, Vue 6 95 0 0 9527 9996.

1:55.108McKinney, Ken 7 94 0 0 948 9997.


